Spring 2017 Career & College Promise (CCP) Classes

These sections are for CCP students. CCP students may take other evening or online classes that are in their Pathway and fit their schedule.

Sec Term
2017SP

2017SP

2017SP

2017SP

2017SP

2017SP
2017SP

2017SP

2017SP

2017sSP

2017SP

2017SP

2017SP

2017SP

2017SP
2017SP

Course
BPR-111-CCP1

CIS-110-CCPO1

CIS-110-CCPO2

CIS-110-HCCP1

ELC-112-CCP1

ENG-111-CCPO1
ENG-111-HCCP1

ENG-112-HCCP1

HIS-132-HCCP1

MAT-171-HCCP1

MAT-172-HCCP1

MNT-110-CCP1

NAS-101-CCP1

PSY-150-CCPO1

PSY-150-CCPO2
SOC-210-HCCP1

Title
Print Reading

Introduction to Computers

Introduction to Computers

Introduction to Computers

DC/AC Electricity

Writing and Inquiry
Writing and Inquiry

Writing/Research in the Disc

American History Il

Precalculus Algebra

Precalculus Trigonometry

Intro to Maint Procedures

Nurse Aide |

General Psychology

General Psychology
Introduction to Sociology

Credit Hours

Instructor
2 Atkinson

3 Allen

3 Watson

3 Allen

3 Sutton
3 Newland

3 Newland

3 Raby

4 Chavis

4 Chavis

2 Atkinson

6 West

3 Atkinson

3 Atkinson
3 Brisson

Start Date End Date

1/31/17

1/31/17

1/31/17

1/31/17

1/31/17

1/31/17
1/31/17

1/31/17

1/31/17

1/31/17

1/31/17

1/31/17

1/31/17

1/31/17

1/31/17
1/31/17

Days
5/8/17 MT
WTHF
5/8/17 MTWTHFSSU
MTWTHFSSU
5/8/17 MTWTHFSSU
MTWTHFSSU
5/8/17 MW
MTWTHFSSU
5/8/17 MT
WTHF
5/8/17 MTWTHFSSU
5/8/17 MW
MTWTHFSSU
5/8/17 TTH
MTWTHFSSU
5/8/17 TTH
MTWTHFSSU
5/8/17 MWF
MTWTHFSSU
5/8/17 MWF
MTWTHFSSU
5/8/17 MT
WTHF
5/8/17 MTWTHF
MTWTHF
MTWTHF
5/8/17 MTWTHFSSU
5/8/17 MTWTHFSSU
5/8/17 TTH
MTWTHFSSU

Start Time
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

1:35PM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM

9:35 AM

1:30 PM

8:00 AM

9:35 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

8:20 AM

8:20 AM
8:20 AM

8:00 AM

End Time
2:15 PM
2:15 PM

3:08 PM

2:40 PM
2:40 PM

3:00 PM

11:05 AM

3:00 PM

9:30 AM

11:05 AM

1:26 PM

1:26 PM

10:50 AM

10:50 AM
10:50 AM

9:30 AM

Room
101
101

9918
9918
9919
9919
101
9911
1250
1250
9909
1413A
9905
1413A
9906
1413A
9909
101
9901
101
9904
101
101
1742B
1742B
101
9903
9902
1413A
9904



